1
The Japan Society of Vacuum and Surface Science The 8th Young Members Section
Meeting & Kanto Chapter 10th Anniversary Symposium Program
日本表面真空学会 第 8回若手部会研究会 & 関東支部 10周年記念シンポジウム プログラム
April 17 (Thu) / 2025年 4月 17日(木)
第 8 回若手部会研究会 @国際会議場 (In Japanese)
13:00-13:15 若手部会開会挨拶・趣旨説明“若手が考える表面・真空分野のこれから”
中村 拓人（大阪大）

and  ultra-high  vacuum  (UHV)  systems.  Established  in  2024
and based in Xiangchen  District, Suzhou City in China, AISTech
excels   in   designing  ,  developing  ,  and   producing   core
components for advanced electron microscopy technology.
Our   facilities   includes  Class  10k  and  100k  cleanrooms
spanning 250 m2, ensuring top standards for cleanliness and
precision  in  our  systems’   development ,  assembly ,  and
testing .  Additionally ,  our  machining  workshop  utilizes
advanced technologies including 5-axis CNC machining, laser
welding  systems ,  and  vacuum  furnaces  to  produce
high-quality mechanical components.
JWS-F Series JWS-S Series
JWS-S series ion pump is designed for optimizing the pumping speed under the UHV
environment. The pumping speed has been increased by 50% at 2×10-10 mbar.
Model Speed Size (L, W, H) (mm) Weight
JWS-F25 25 L/s 168.4, 121.2, 181.5 9.5 kg
JWS-F55
JWS-F75 75 L/s 260.0, 151.6, 381.5 25.6 kg
JWS-F100 100 L/s 369.1, 151.6, 318.4 36.3 kg
JWS-F150 150 L/s 369.1, 151.6, 380.0 45.0 kg
55 L/s 299.5, 129.5, 221.6 23.4 kg
Model Speed Size (L, W, H) (mm) Weight
JWS-S75 75 L/s 267.7, 180.6, 391.5 32.0 kg
JWS-S150 150 L/s 405.7, 194.6, 391.5 60.0 kg
JWS-S300 300 L/s 427.7, 283.2, 396.37 86.0 kg
JWS Ion Getter Pump
Aberration-corrected
Spin-polarized Low Energy Electron Microscope
(ac-SPLEEM)